Position

Finance Manager

Human Resources Manager
Network & Systems Admin
Technology Manager

Sr. It Analyst

Technology Manager

Tech Business Analyst
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst |
Human Resources Assistant
Sr Accounting Assistant
Payroll/Account Tech
Principal Hr Analyst
Pt-Management Analyst

It Technician

It Technician
Pt-Finance/Accounts Payable
Principal Hr Analyst-Interim
It Assistant

Pt-Finance/Business Licenses

Other Positions Held City

Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$143,405
$139,007
$104,168
$90,438
$86,957
$83,983
$81,082
$80,862
$71,039
$64,822
$62,498
$53,085
$52,736
$47,580
$36,408
$20,703
$20,214
$19,221
$8,997
$689

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,522
$34,821
$28,512
$9,764
$30,172
$23,123
$31,205
$20,872
$16,149
$23,128
$23,134
$12,686
$17,550
$4,910
$14,520
$6,089
$0
$3,513
$411
$0



