Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Manager		Novato	Administrative Services	\$143,405	\$38,522
Human Resources Manager		Novato	Administrative Services	\$139,007	\$34,821
Network & Systems Admin		Novato	Administrative Services	\$104,168	\$28,512
Technology Manager		Novato	Administrative Services	\$90,438	\$9,764
Sr. It Analyst		Novato	Administrative Services	\$86,957	\$30,172
Technology Manager		Novato	Administrative Services	\$83,983	\$23,123
Tech Business Analyst		Novato	Administrative Services	\$81,082	\$31,205
Management Analyst II		Novato	Administrative Services	\$80,862	\$20,872
Management Analyst I		Novato	Administrative Services	\$71,039	\$16,149
Human Resources Assistant		Novato	Administrative Services	\$64,822	\$23,128
Sr Accounting Assistant		Novato	Administrative Services	\$62,498	\$23,134
Payroll/Account Tech		Novato	Administrative Services	\$53,085	\$12,686
Principal Hr Analyst		Novato	Administrative Services	\$52,736	\$17,550
Pt-Management Analyst		Novato	Administrative Services	\$47,580	\$4,910
It Technician		Novato	Administrative Services	\$36,408	\$14,520
It Technician		Novato	Administrative Services	\$20,703	\$6,089
Pt-Finance/Accounts Payable		Novato	Administrative Services	\$20,214	\$0
Principal Hr Analyst-Interim		Novato	Administrative Services	\$19,221	\$3,513
lt Assistant		Novato	Administrative Services	\$8,997	\$411
Pt-Finance/Business Licenses		Novato	Administrative Services	\$689	\$0